KANSAS WELL LOG BUREAU --- KANSAS GEOLDGICAL SOCIETY

S0B EAST MURDODOCK

COMPANY
FARM Swenson Na, i

TOTAL DEPTH 3410%

coMM. 12-9-50 come. ] 2.24-50

BHOT OR TREATED

Je A. Mellﬂnd

319' cem. w/250 §X, circ.

FIDURES INDICATE S80TTOM
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ISSUED 2-24'51
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sha le
shale & shells
lime & shale
sandy lime
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shale & lime
shale
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Total depth

Topss Elevgtion 1290
Mississippian
Kinderhook

Meisner

Hurt on

Sylvan shale
Mgquoketa

5 1/2" 3403

2860
2895

2950

3163

3210

3307
3407, RTD
3410%

D.F. 1292 R,B.
2851
3170
3303
3307
3339
3404

All measurements were taken

from Rotary Bushing
Remarksg

Unable to get through 8 5/8"

OD surface casing at

81961,

Ra&n in & milled on bridge in
casing then ran electrical survey

and fOund C8E e ODKI

Circulated 25 hrs. at 3407,

Slope tests were taken at intervals
of 500' and no deflections from
vertical were recorded.
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MUSGROVE PETROLEUM CORPCRATION
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Saline
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1290 D.F.
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351 bblse. o0il

PRODUGCTION



